L'ENVOLEE LONGEVOISE

Dimanche 12 Juin 2022

COURSE 10 KM

|8

www.courirencharentemaritime. fr

RUN'HEURE
CHRONOMETRIE - SONORISATION
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Nom-Prénom

FOUBERT émilien
URCUN Damien
PROUX Siegfried
CHERDO Frederic
MARLES Alexandre
DESPRES Lucas
CASTAGNET Julien
ZOUEIN Adonis
MARUEJOULS Thierry
ROULIN Arnaud
COMTE Nicolas
MOUCLIER Maxime
RICHARD Aurélie
ACCENT Hervé
LOPEZ Philippe
BENEYTON Bastien
PRAUD Francgois
GLEIS Florian
ANDRE Virginie
DORE Antoine
CREPAIN Thierry
SAUTRET Silvére
MARCOUX Patrick
QUERNET Patrice
LACUSKA Lilian
DESCHAMPS Bruno
ROBERT Timeo
PIGUET Damien
TRANCHAND Alex
LEAU Amandine
GOUIONNET Rodrigue
LARUS Mathieu
BOZCALI Leo

MADI Lisa

PANUE James
GRIMAUD Ludovic
BRETAUDEAU Johnathan
LEROY Raynald
ROULLIER Sébastien
FORE Stéphane
LHORTOLARY Stéphanie
MEURGER Maxime
LOTTERIE Jean Christophe
BETTON Arnaud
MARTINEAU Mickaél
DUFOUR Olivier
REDONDO Cyril
POUVREAU Stephane
DUPIN Stephane
PERDRIAUD Thierry
ROUGIER Karine
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Club

NIORT (79)

LA GRIPPERIE-SAINT-SYMPHORI
PERIGNY

US AIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME (
INDIVIDUEL LA ROCHELLE (17)
LA JARRIE (17)

LA ROCHELLE

S/L ROCHEFORT ATHLETISME ClL
S/L ROCHEFORT ATHLETISME ClL
MARANS (17)

NIEUL AIR PUR (17)

AUNIS A. LA ROCHELLE AYTRE* (
AUNIS A. LA ROCHELLE AYTRE* (
TEAM ST LUC 85 (85)

AUNIS A. LA ROCHELLE AYTRE* (
TONNAY-CHARENTE (17)
COURS'SON NATURE (17)

US AIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME (
CSA CENTRE NATIONAL DES SP(
NIEUL SUR MER (17)

PERIGNY (17)

PERIGNY (17)

NIEUIL AIR PUR (17)

CPM (17)

RUN ACCUEIL LA ROCHELLE (17)
US AIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME (
SAINT XANDRE (17)

ST SOULLE (17)

PERIGNY (17)

ST SAUVEUR D AUNIS

SAINTE SOULLE (17)

FERRIERE

LA ROCHELLE (17)

LA ROCHELLE (17)

KALEDORUN (17)

LAGORD

LA ROCHELLE RUN ACCUEIL
CHATELAILLON PLAGE (17)
ADASAL17 (17)

LE THOU (17)

LONGEVES (17)

CHAGNOLET (17)

FOURAS (17)

MARANS

ST JEAN DE LIVERSAY (17)
LONGEVES (17)

DOMPIERRE SUR MER (17)
AUCUN (17)

RUNNING SAINTE SOULLE (17)
RUNNING SAINTE SOULLE (17)
MARANS (17)

Temps
34'30
34'35
35'48
36'41
37'30
39'49
39'52
40'12
40'23
40'31
40'34
40'55
40'57
40'57
41'13
42'45
42'55
42'58
43'19
4327
43'38
44'39
46'09
46'21
46'27
46'35
47'10
4742
47'43
47'55
48'05
48'09
48'21
4822
48'28
48'41
48'45
48'52
48'53
48'59
49'06
49'08
49'14
49'36
49'41
49'43
49'51
49'55
49'58
50'31
51'08

Par Sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10°M
11°M
12°M

1°F
13°M
14°M
15°M
16°M
17°M

2°F
18°M
19°M
20° M
21°M
22°M
23°M
24° M
25°M
26°M
27°M

3°F
28°M
29°M
30°M

4°F
31°M
32°M
33°M
34°M
35°M
36° M

5° [F
37°M
38°M
39°M
40° M
41°M
42°M
43° M
44° M
45° M

6° F

Par Cat.
1° SE
1° M2
2° M2
2° SE
1° M1
3°SE
2° M1
3° M2
1° M3
3° M1
1° MO
4° SE
1° M1
1° M4
2° M4
1°ES
2° MO
3° MO
1° SE
4° M1
1° M5
5° M1
2° M5
3° M4
4° M4
3° M5
1° CA
5° SE
6° SE
1° MO
6° M1
4° M2
7° SE
2° SE
5° M2
7° M1
8° M1
2° M3
6° M2
9° M1
1° M2
10° M1
11° M1
7° M2
12° M1
13° M1
8° M2
5° M4
3° M3
6° M4
2° M2
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PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
POIRMEUR Yohan FRA M MO VERINES 5123 46° M 4° Mo
FORESTIER Rodolphe FRA M M1 LONGEVES 51'49 47°M  14°M1
TCHAKMAKDJIAN Gwendoline FRA F  SE NIEULAIRPUR (17) 5201 7°F 3° SE
TURPIN Christophe FRA M M6 RUNNING STE SOULLE 5217 48° M 1° M6
JALIS Silvie FRA F M4 RUNACCEUIL (17) 5229 8°F 1° M4
GUILLOTEAU Franck FRA M M6 LAROCHELLE (17) 52'30 49° M 2° M6
LETRUT Jacky FRA M M5 USAIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME ( 5307 50° M 4° M5
MOURET Jean Marc FRA M M4 LAROCHELLE (17) 5321 51° M 7° M4
D NAULT Anne-Sophie FRA F M1 USAIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME ( 5334 9°F 2° M1
BOUVIER Marie FRA F MO USAIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME ( 5353 10°F 2° MO
ROBERT Laurent FRA M M2 SAINT XANDRE (17) 53'55 52° M 9° M2
VINCENT Dany FRA M Ml LONGEVES 53'57 53°M  15°M1
DELION Dwyndie FRA F MO LAGORD (17) 54'13 11°F 3° MO
PALLUET Romane FRA F SE LAROCHELLE (17) 54'37 12°F 4° SE
[ 66 ) ELOY Eric FRA M M3 ASPTT LA ROCHELLE (17) 54'48 54° M 4° M3
LUSSOT Julien FRA M Ml VERINES 5509 55°M  16° M1
[ 68 ] BUR Patrice FRA M M2 CLUB 1000 PATTES SURGERES (| 55'12 56°M  10° M2
[ 69 ] DAUNAS Daniel FRA M M6 S/LCA SAINT-AGNANT (17) 55'49 57° M 3° M6
BERTHOME Valentin FRA M  JU ANDILLY (17) 56'00 58° M 1°JU
SABOT René FRA M M5 ANGOULINS (17) 56'20 59° M 5° M5
GELIN Marine FRA F SE LAROCHELLE (17) 56'55 13°F 5° SE
MERLET Jade FRA F SE LAROCHELLE (17) 57'25 14°F 6° SE
LISIACK Serge FRA M M5 DOMPIERRE SUR MER (17) 57'30 60° M 6° M5
SEIZELET Remi FRA M SE MARANS 57'38 61° M 8° SE
BOUSSIQUET Jean Noel FRA M M3 ILEDELLE 57'38 62° M 5° M3
DRIOUCHI Marie-Line FRA F M1 LONGEVES (17) 57'40 15°F 3° M1
MICHEL Thierry FRA M M3 NIEUL SUR MER (17) 57'40 63° M 6° M3
MOINARD Camille FRA F SE LAROCHELLE (17) 5809 16°F 7° SE
(80 J JANIQUE Sandrine FRA F M1 LAROCHELLE (17) 58'16 17°F 4° M1
LAFFARGUE Serge FRA' M M6 PERIGNY (17) 58'30 64° M 4° M6
MARTY Agneés FRA  F M1 ANDILLY (17) 58'43 18°F 5° M1
MASOUNAVE Marine FRA F MO ST SAUVEUR D AUNIS (17) 5914 19°F 4° Mo
TURBIAZ Michel FRA M M7 USAIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME (  1h00'06 65° M 1° M7
FRANCOIS Frédéric FRA M M4 ANDILLY (17) 1h00'48 66° M 8° M4
[ 86 } DANIELOU Olivier FRA M M2 MARANS (17) 1h00'53 67°M  11°M2
LEFRANCOIS Jean Yves FRA M MO MARANS 1h01'23 68° M 5° MO
GONIN Caroline FRA F M2 LONGEVES 1h01'32 20°F 3° M2
[ 89 ] THOBERT Didier FRA M M6 USAIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME (  1h01'32 69° M 5° M6
(90 ] ROULIN Katia FRA F M1 MARANS (17) 1h03'03 21°F 6° M1
TIEFAINE Justine FRA F SE LONGEVES 1h04'29 22°F 8° SE
GUERIN Ludovic FRA M M1 OUIRUNLR (17) 1h05'04 70°M  17°M1
LOUIS Joel FRA M M6 USAIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME (  1h05'12 71°M 6° M6
ORDENER Louison FRA F SE PUILBOREAU (17) 1h05'28 23°F 9° SE
CRESPEAU Alain FRA M M8 LAROCHELLE (17) 1h08'04 72°M 1° M8
(96 J ALVES Maria FRA F M7 RUNACCEUIL LAROCHELLE (17) 1h08'31 24°F 1° M7
RENOU Patricia FRA F M6 LHOUMEAU (17) 1h08'45 25°F 1° M6
(98 ] MENANTEAU Samuel FRA M M1 LAROCHELLE (17) 1h10'52 73M 18 M1
<« AUBEL Adeline FRA F M1 AIGREFEUILLE (17) 1h11'51 26°F 7° M1

100 BARITEAU Pascal FRA M M5 RUNACCEUILLAROCHELLE (17) 1h14'54 74° M 7° M5
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